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A002 1 OLIVERI                   DOMENICO          26/05/1968 RC 153 Q R 2017   0

A003 1 MACRI                     ALFREDO  ROSARIO  12/02/1965 RC 145 L Q 2017   0

A005 1 SALEMI                    DEBORAH           13/11/1977 ME 189 Q R 2017   0

A005 2 RAFFA                     MARIALUISA        06/06/1975 ME 151 Q  2017   0

A008 1 CALABRO                   MARIAPINA         05/01/1969 RC 114 Q R 2017 T 0 0

A008 2 TIROTTA                   DANIELE           13/07/1978 RC 105 Q S 2017   0

A008 3 DEBLASIO                  GIANLUCA          23/06/1983 RC 67 R  2017 T 2 0

A008 4 MERENDA                   ALESSANDRO        23/04/1974 RC 66,5 R  2017   0

A008 5 LEONE                     ANTONIO MARIA     06/05/1966 RC 49 Q R 2017   0

A010 1 LEONE                     ANTONIO MARIA     06/05/1966 RC 72 Q R 2017   0

A011 1 ITALIANO                  GIUSEPPA          27/02/1975 RC 148 R  2017   0

A011 2 GALANTE                   MARINA            29/07/1983 RC 106 Q  2017   0

A011 3 TRIPODI                   FRANCESCO         07/01/1989 RC 72   2017   0

A011 4 IARIA                     MARIA CRISTINA    01/06/1983 RC 69   2017   0

A011 5 PANUNZIO                  TERESA MARIA GRAZI 20/11/1973 RC 53 Q R 2017   0

A011 6 CRUPI                     ANGELA MANUELA    07/02/1983 RC 29 Q  2017   0

A012 1 PALUMBO                   TERESA            12/11/1973 RC 192 R  2017   0

A012 2 POLITI                    MARIASTEFANIA     02/09/1956 RC 186   2017   0

A012 3 CREA                      DANIELA RITA      10/05/1973 ME 149 R  2017   0

A012 4 FEDELE                    MARIA VINCENZA    16/02/1986 RC 114 R  2017   0

A012 5 MAZZEO                    ESTER PAOLA       23/01/1989 RC 112 Q  2017   0

A012 6 MAZZACUVA                 ANNAMARIA         11/09/1976 RC 111   2017   0

A012 7 ANDRIA                    ANGELA            27/05/1976 VV 103,5 Q R 2017   0

A012 8 COPPOLA                   GABRIELLA         02/08/1975 RG 103,5 Q R 2017   0

A012 9 SIDARI                    CATERINA          27/08/1979 RC 102 Q R 2017   0

A012 10 COTRONEO                  DOMENICA          19/06/1985 RC 96,5   2017   0

A012 11 CRUPI                     ANGELA MANUELA    07/02/1983 RC 95 Q  2017   0

A012 12 PELLICANO                 FRANCESCA         22/04/1980 RC 93,5 Q R 2017   0

A012 13 MACRi                     ROBERTA           11/05/1982 RC 81,5   2017   0

A012 14 PANUNZIO                  TERESA MARIA GRAZI 20/11/1973 RC 61 Q R 2017   0
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A012 15 RICHICHI                  MARIA             19/05/1972 RC 38,5 R  2017   0

A012 16 GALANTE                   MARINA            29/07/1983 RC 28 Q  2017   0

A012 17 ITALIANO                  GIUSEPPA          27/02/1975 RC 28 R  2017   0

A012 18 IARIA                     MARIA CRISTINA    01/06/1983 RC 25   2017   0

A012 19 TRIPODI                   FRANCESCO         07/01/1989 RC 24   2017   0

A012 20 PORTO                     ROSSANA           13/08/1978 RC 23,5   2017   0

A012 21 GELMINI                   MARIA PIA         28/10/1980 RC 21,5 R  2017   0

A016 1 PANETTA                   GIUSEPPE          03/12/1956 RC 186,5 Q R 2017   0

A017 1 FERRARO                   MARIA ROSA        26/01/1979 RC 134 Q R 2017   0

A017 2 MACRI                     ALFREDO  ROSARIO  12/02/1965 RC 73 L Q 2017   0

A017 3 ZACCURI                   SALVATORE         20/04/1966 RC 56 R  2017   0

A017 4 LEONE                     ANTONIO MARIA     06/05/1966 RC 49 Q R 2017   0

A017 5 IARIA                     MARIA             09/08/1962 RC 46 L Q 2017   0

A017 6 BELFIORE                  MARIA LAURA       17/07/1960 MI 33 R  2017   0

A017 7 TRAMONTANA                MARIA             13/03/1974 RC 24 Q R 2017   0

A017 8 RICCHETTI                 DAVIDE            15/12/1979 MO 24 Q R 2017   0

A017 9 LABATE                    SEBASTIANO ALBERTO09/08/1965 ME 22 R  2017   0

A017 10 GIUFFRE                   ANTONIO           28/10/1970 RC 18   2017   0

A017 11 TAVERNITI                 DONATELLA         18/08/1965 RC 17 Q  2017   0

A017 12 PANGALLO                  MARIA             08/05/1964 RC 17 R S 2017   0

A017 13 LUGARA                    SALVATORE GIUSEPPE11/07/1954 RC 15   2017   0

A017 14 SPEZZANO                  GIUSEPPINA        22/10/1966 RC 14 R  2017   0

A017 15 IARIA                     MARIAROSA         27/10/1973 PI 13,5 R  2017   0

A017 16 SCAFFIDI INGIONA          GUIDO             06/03/1960 RC 12 J R 2017   0

A017 17 GIARDINIERE               STEFANIA          15/04/1969 CZ 12 R  2017   0

A017 18 ZAMBELLETTI               GIUSEPPINA        27/12/1967 RC 12 R  2017   0

A018 1 CIAPPINA                  SOFIA             13/11/1974 RC 127,5 R  2017   0

A018 2 SANSALONE                 DANIELA           30/01/1975 RC 124 R  2017 T 0 0

A018 3 GARGANO                   ROSSELLA          19/01/1975 RC 21 Q R 2017   0

A018 4 MACERI                    ROSA              15/10/1961 RC 7   2017   0

A019 1 PACIOLLA                  AMELIA            29/12/1982 NA 130 Q  2017   0

A019 2 FIRRIOLO                  ANTONIA           10/02/1985 RC 124 R  2017 T 0 0

A019 3 PALEOLOGO                 MARGHERITA FRANCES17/03/1966 RC 105 Q R 2017   0

A019 4 SPINA                     SALVATORE         14/08/1984 RC 94,5   2017   0

A019 5 ROMEO                     GIANLUCA          22/04/1980 TO 94,5   2017   0

A019 6 MAZZA                     ANGELO MICHELE    23/12/1988 RC 83   2017   0



A019 7 SOTTILOTTA                GIORGIO           12/01/1989 RC 82 S  2017   0

A019 8 ROSACE                    CARMELO           07/08/1984 RC 80   2017 T 2 0

A019 9 RUSO                      FABRIZIO          22/12/1983 RC 73   2017 T 2 0

A019 10 CALABRO'                  ORSOLA            12/04/1988 RC 72   2017   0

A020 1 MARTINO                   GIUSEPPE          04/05/1978 RC 117 Q  2017 T 0 0

A020 2 CASCIANO                  TERESA MARIA      23/10/1978 RC 89,5 Q  2017   0

A020 3 SGANGA                    GIANCARLO         09/11/1971 VV 76 Q R 2017   0

A020 4 BARBARO                   FRANCESCA         26/06/1980 RC 48 R  2017   0

A020 5 SAMMARCO                  SERENA            13/07/1983 RC 34,5 Q R 2017   0

A020 6 PUCCI                     GIUSEPPE          09/08/1985 RC 31   2017   0

A020 7 POLITO                    SERGIO            17/11/1978 RC 30 R  2017   0

A021 1 CALABRO                   MASSIMO ANTONIO   11/06/1967 RC 44 Q  2017   0

A026 1 CAMPOLO                   TIZIANA           02/06/1976 RC 161 Q R 2017   0

A026 2 STANGANELLI               ANNA MARIA        25/08/1988 RC 135 R  2017   0

A026 3 BARBARO                   FRANCESCA         26/06/1980 RC 131 R  2017   0

A026 4 CASCIANO                  TERESA MARIA      23/10/1978 RC 125,5 Q  2017   0

A026 5 CRIACO                    DEMETRIO          23/05/1977 RC 90   2017   0

A026 6 SGANGA                    GIANCARLO         09/11/1971 VV 40 Q R 2017   0

A026 7 SAMMARCO                  SERENA            13/07/1983 RC 37,5 Q R 2017   0

A026 8 PUCCI                     GIUSEPPE          09/08/1985 RC 31   2017   0

A026 9 POLITO                    SERGIO            17/11/1978 RC 30 R  2017   0

A027 1 SAMMARCO                  SERENA            13/07/1983 RC 106,5 Q R 2017   0

A027 2 POLITO                    SERGIO            17/11/1978 RC 78 R  2017   0

A027 3 PUCCI                     GIUSEPPE          09/08/1985 RC 67   2017   0

A031 1 CAPOCASALE                MARCO             16/12/1985 RC 108 Q  2017   0

A031 2 ZAPPIA                    GIOVANNI          30/06/1982 RC 103 R  2017 T 0 0

A031 3 CARIDI                    MARIAELENA        22/06/1987 RC 58,5 R  2017   0

A031 4 LUGARA                    SALVATORE GIUSEPPE11/07/1954 RC 14   2017   0

A034 1 CUTRUPI                   GIUSEPPE          08/07/1976 RC 186 G Q 2017   0

A034 2 GURNARI                   CRISTINA          21/08/1973 RC 165 Q R 2017   0

A034 3 ROMBOLA                   PASQUALE          22/10/1973 RC 146,5 Q R 2017   0

A034 4 CAMPOLO                   SUSANNA           22/02/1978 RC 132 Q R 2017   0

A034 5 FERRARO                   SANTO             23/11/1970 CS 127 Q R 2017 T 0 0

A034 6 PELLE                     CINZIA            16/06/1977 RC 97 Q R 2017 T 0 0

A034 7 VINCI                     ALESSANDRO        30/10/1980 RC 80 Q  2017   0

A034 8 LABATE                    SEBASTIANO        23/10/1967 RC 42 Q R 2017   0



A037 1 POLIMENI                  ANTONELLA         23/06/1978 BL 138,5 Q R 2017   0

A037 2 MARTINO                   GIUSEPPE          04/05/1978 RC 136 Q  2017 T 0 0

A037 3 MURDICA                   GAETANO HERMANN   13/07/1986 RC 86   2017   0

A037 4 MINNITI                   ANDREA            14/06/1963 RC 70   2017   0

A037 5 DEODATO                   FRANCESCO         05/02/1957 RC 15 R  2017   0

A040 1 POLIMENI                  DANIELA           04/11/1979 RC 148 Q R 2017   0

A040 2 MACHEDA                   ANTONELLA         30/01/1981 RC 107,5   2017   0

A040 3 ROCCA                     VINCENZO          18/08/1978 RC 68,5 R  2017   0

A040 4 MILETO                    GRAZIANO          08/09/1969 RC 22 R  2017   0

A041 1 PUDANO                    ALFREDO           24/01/1979 RC 209 Q R 2017   0

A041 2 ROCCA                     VINCENZO          18/08/1978 RC 144,5 R  2017   0

A041 3 MAMMONE                   NADIA             19/04/1979 RC 113 G R 2017   0

A041 4 ZURZOLO                   ANTONELLA         23/01/1979 RC 109 R  2017   0

A041 5 FRUSTACI                  FABIO             13/01/1979 RC 96 Q  2017   0

A041 6 MARINO                    GIOVANNI          22/08/1984 RC 89 Q R 2017   0

A041 7 PORCINO                   ANNA MARIA        30/01/1983 RC 88 Q R 2017 T 2 0

A041 8 ANASTASI                  FRANCESCO         26/06/1984 RC 83   2017   0

A042 1 BATTAGLIA                 FABIO VINCENZO    24/10/1972 RC 103 Q R 2017   0

A042 2 NUCERA                    DANIELE MARCELLO  23/12/1975 RC 98   2017   0

A045 1 LOCATELLI                 DARIA LUCIA       13/12/1973 RC 127,5   2017   0

A045 2 ANNUNZIATA                CATERINA          26/11/1984 RC 114 Q  2017 T 0 0

A045 3 SANTORO                   ANTONELLA         18/05/1971 RC 98 Q  2017 T 0 0

A045 4 INGUANTA                  ENZA              16/06/1977 CL 82,5 Q R 2017   0

A046 1 NUCERA                    GIUSEPPINA        02/07/1980 RC 159 R  2017 T 0 0

A046 2 LUCI                      STEFANIA          06/10/1974 RC 136 R  2017   0

A046 3 CAVALLARO                 MARIA STELLA      30/11/1968 RC 107,5 Q R 2017   0

A046 4 MODAFFERI                 PATRIZIA          26/08/1975 RC 79 R  2017 T 0 0

A046 5 LUCIANO                   LAURITA CARMELA   11/09/1968 RC 73 Q R 2017 T 0 0

A046 6 LEMMA                     PAOLA             27/05/1970 RC 66 R  2017   0

A046 7 BARILLA                   SANTO FORTUNATO   24/05/1959 RC 65   2017   0

A046 8 CARTELLA                  CLAUDIA           03/10/1981 PI 56   2017   0

A046 9 IEMMA                     ANTONIO           03/10/1959 RC 53 R  2017   0

A046 10 CAVALIERE                 ANTONIO           13/05/1959 CZ 49,5 S  2017   0

A046 11 ZIRILLO                   GIUSEPPINA        12/03/1965 RC 40 R  2017   0

A046 12 ALBANESE                  ELEONORA          20/10/1974 RC 31 R  2017   0

A046 13 CRUPI                     LUCIA TERESA RITA 13/12/1965 RC 28 R  2017   0



A046 14 MONTEBIANCO               STEFANIA          16/08/1967 RC 28 S  2017   0

A046 15 ARCA                      MARIALUISA        11/11/1961 RC 27 R  2017   0

A046 16 MURDOLO                   ANNUNZIATA        06/01/1971 RC 26 R  2017   0

A046 17 BIAMONTE                  LUCIANA           26/07/1965 RC 23,5 R  2017   0

A046 18 MORGANTE                  ANTONELLA         24/06/1958 RC 21 R  2017   0

A046 19 CHINDAMO                  ANNA              18/10/1965 RC 20 R S 2017   0

A046 20 TRIPODI                   VITTORIA          22/09/1964 RC 20 R  2017   0

A046 21 CAMPAGNA                  STEFANIA          04/06/1970 RC 19 R  2017   0

A046 22 RUGGIERO                  ANTONINO          09/04/1966 RC 19 R  2017   0

A046 23 LONGO                     MARIALETIZIA      20/08/1873 RC 18 R  2017   0

A046 24 ASCIUTTO                  ANGELA            01/06/1973 RC 17 R  2017   0

A046 25 SORRENTI                  ELENA             18/01/1969 VV 17 R  2017   0

A046 26 CALABRO                   MASSIMO ANTONIO   11/06/1967 RC 16 Q  2017   0

A046 27 FERRARO                   ARCANGELA         15/01/1970 RC 16 R  2017   0

A046 28 DAGOSTINO                 FRANCESCA ENRICA M15/06/1962 VV 16 R  2017   0

A046 29 CUZZOLA                   MARIA LAVINIA     17/12/1968 RC 16   2017   0

A046 30 IARIA                     FRANCESCA         26/03/1968 RC 15,5 Q R 2017   0

A046 31 SCARFO                    TERESA            23/12/1970 RC 15 R  2017   0

A046 32 CARLO                     FRANCESCO         09/04/1972 RC 15   2017   0

A046 33 DASCOLA                   DOMENICA          09/03/1973 RC 14 R  2017   0

A046 34 PANUCCIO                  ADRIANA           14/04/1968 RC 14 R  2017   0

A046 35 SCARANO                   FRANCESCO         21/07/1968 TA 14   2017   0

A046 36 ALBANESE                  ANGELA            05/06/1971 RC 14   2017   0

A046 37 CHIRICO                   FILIPPA           07/11/1969 RC 13 R  2017   0

A046 38 MALAFARINA                ROSAMARIA         11/06/1970 RM 12 Q R 2017   0

A046 39 PELLICANO                 FILOMENA          12/02/1961 RC 12 R S 2017   0

A046 40 NETO                      RITA              22/05/1971 RC 12 R  2017   0

A046 41 PARATORE                  ENRICO            16/11/1967 RC 12   2017   0

A046 42 SANGIULIANO               GIULIETTA         26/01/1966 VV 11 R  2017   0

A046 43 PERRONE FILARDI           STEFANIA          28/01/1967 NA 11 R  2017   0

A046 44 BORRELLO                  PALMA             16/07/1963 CZ 10 R  2017   0

A047 1 DUSCIO                    PASQUALE          03/02/1966 RC 183 R  2017   0

A047 2 ROMEO                     DANIELA           12/10/1970 RC 142,5 Q R 2017 T 0 0

A047 3 CASCIANO                  TERESA MARIA      23/10/1978 RC 77,5 Q  2017   0

A047 4 BARBARO                   FRANCESCA         26/06/1980 RC 36 R  2017   0

A047 5 SAMMARCO                  SERENA            13/07/1983 RC 34,5 Q R 2017   0



A047 6 PUCCI                     GIUSEPPE          09/08/1985 RC 31   2017   0

A047 7 SGANGA                    GIANCARLO         09/11/1971 VV 28 Q R 2017   0

A048 1 CIAPPINA                  COSIMO            23/05/1978 RC 173 Q R 2017   0

A048 2 SAFFIOTI                  LUCIANA           15/09/1977 RC 115 Q R 2017   0

A048 3 ALBINO                    ROSA              31/07/1989 RC 105 Q  2017   0

A048 4 CATONA                    FRANCESCO ANTONIO 12/06/1984 ME 99,5   2017   0

A048 5 SPADARO                   ISMAELE           19/04/1988 RC 90 Q  2017   0

A048 6 GULLO                     DOMENICO          13/04/1987 RC 84   2017   0

A048 7 CONDO                     EMANUELE          04/06/1982 RC 69   2017   0

A048 8 RISO                      ANTONINO          01/05/1989 RC 57   2017   0

A048 9 MALAVENDA                 DANIELA           30/10/1983 RC 34,5 Q  2017   0

A048 10 PORTELLA                  EMILIANO          09/10/1983 BS 34,5 Q  2017   0

A048 11 MAURO                     ANTONIO           10/12/1988 RC 26 R  2017   0

A050 1 TRIPODI                   DOMENICO          14/06/1978 EE 174 R  2017   0

A050 2 ACCARDO                   ROCCO MARIO       19/01/1975 RC 173 Q  2017   0

A050 3 ROMEO                     MARILENA          23/02/1978 RC 150,5 Q  2017   0

A050 4 ARICO                     ENZA              09/07/1965 RC 143   2017   0

A050 5 STANCATI                  CARMELA GIOVANNA  15/03/1977 RC 132 R  2017   0

A050 6 MILARDI                   ALESSANDRO        12/01/1982 RC 102   2017   0

A050 7 PIRO                      CLAUDIA           06/12/1965 RC 15   2017   0

A051 1 CUFARI                    ANTONIO FRANCESCO 20/01/1973 RC 107 R  2017   0

A051 2 SAPIENZA                  IRENE             07/09/1986 CT 76   2017   0

A061 1 COMI                      FABIO             13/05/1972 RC 59   2017   0

A066 1 RUSSO                     GRAZIA            27/08/1964 RC 38 Q R 2017 T 0 0

A066 2 DAGOSTINO                 SOFIA ANTONIA     15/03/1972 RC 16 R  2017   0

AA24 1 GIUSTI                    FRANCESCA         13/02/1973 RC 150 Q  2017   0

AA24 2 ZERBI                     DOMENICA          05/03/1972 RC 53 Q  2017   0

AB24 1 SORGONA                   ANTONIA           18/07/1985 RC 92,5   2017   0

AB24 2 DAGOSTINO                 SONIA             20/05/1981 ME 77 Q  2017   0

AB24 3 GRISO                     STEFANIA          22/07/1978 RC 77 R  2017   0

AB24 4 RAGOZZINO                 FRANCESCA         09/04/1990 RC 69,5   2017   0

AB24 5 LAGANA                    MARIATERESA       14/07/1970 ME 28 Q R 2017   0

AB24 6 DOMINICI                  GIUSEPPA          08/04/1975 RC 8 Q R 2017   0

AC24 1 STILO                     SERENA            28/05/1978 RC 177 Q R 2017   0

AC24 2 DAGOSTINO                 SONIA             20/05/1981 ME 172 Q  2017   0

AC24 3 SALTALAMACCHIA            EVA               08/12/1982 RC 106   2017   0



AC24 4 CRISTARELLA               MONIA             06/09/1977 RC 87,5   2017   0

ADSS 1 NUCERA                    GIUSEPPINA        02/07/1980 RC 159 R  2017 T 0 0

ADSS 2 ROMEO                     DANIELA           12/10/1970 RC 142,5 Q R 2017 T 0 0

ADSS 3 MARTINO                   GIUSEPPE          04/05/1978 RC 136 Q  2017 T 0 0

ADSS 4 FERRARO                   SANTO             23/11/1970 CS 127 Q R 2017 T 0 0

ADSS 5 SANSALONE                 DANIELA           30/01/1975 RC 124 R  2017 T 0 0

ADSS 6 FIRRIOLO                  ANTONIA           10/02/1985 RC 124 R  2017 T 0 0

ADSS 7 MODAFFERI                 LUIGI             10/07/1973 RC 121 Q  2017 T 0 0

ADSS 8 CALABRO                   MARIAPINA         05/01/1969 RC 114 Q R 2017 T 0 0

ADSS 9 ANNUNZIATA                CATERINA          26/11/1984 RC 114 Q  2017 T 0 0

ADSS 10 ZAPPIA                    GIOVANNI          30/06/1982 RC 103 R  2017 T 0 0

ADSS 11 SANTORO                   ANTONELLA         18/05/1971 RC 98 Q  2017 T 0 0

ADSS 12 PELLE                     CINZIA            16/06/1977 RC 97 Q R 2017 T 0 0

ADSS 13 MODAFFERI                 PATRIZIA          26/08/1975 RC 79 R  2017 T 0 0

ADSS 14 LUCIANO                   LAURITA CARMELA   11/09/1968 RC 73 Q R 2017 T 0 0

ADSS 15 RUSSO                     GRAZIA            27/08/1964 RC 38 Q R 2017 T 0 0

ADSS 16 PORCINO                   ANNA MARIA        30/01/1983 RC 88 Q R 2017 T 2 0

ADSS 17 ROSACE                    CARMELO           07/08/1984 RC 80   2017 T 2 0

ADSS 18 RUSO                      FABRIZIO          22/12/1983 RC 73   2017 T 2 0

ADSS 19 DEBLASIO                  GIANLUCA          23/06/1983 RC 67 R  2017 T 2 0

ADSS 20 CUGLIANDRO                CARMEN            30/10/1973 RC 26 R  2017 T 2 0

ADSS 1 NUCERA                    GIUSEPPINA        02/07/1980 RC 159 R  2017 T 0 0

ADSS 2 ROMEO                     DANIELA           12/10/1970 RC 142,5 Q R 2017 T 0 0

ADSS 3 MARTINO                   GIUSEPPE          04/05/1978 RC 136 Q  2017 T 0 0

ADSS 4 FERRARO                   SANTO             23/11/1970 CS 127 Q R 2017 T 0 0

ADSS 5 SANSALONE                 DANIELA           30/01/1975 RC 124 R  2017 T 0 0

ADSS 6 FIRRIOLO                  ANTONIA           10/02/1985 RC 124 R  2017 T 0 0

ADSS 7 MODAFFERI                 LUIGI             10/07/1973 RC 121 Q  2017 T 0 0

ADSS 8 CALABRO                   MARIAPINA         05/01/1969 RC 114 Q R 2017 T 0 0

ADSS 9 ANNUNZIATA                CATERINA          26/11/1984 RC 114 Q  2017 T 0 0

ADSS 10 ZAPPIA                    GIOVANNI          30/06/1982 RC 103 R  2017 T 0 0

ADSS 11 SANTORO                   ANTONELLA         18/05/1971 RC 98 Q  2017 T 0 0

ADSS 12 PELLE                     CINZIA            16/06/1977 RC 97 Q R 2017 T 0 0

ADSS 13 MODAFFERI                 PATRIZIA          26/08/1975 RC 79 R  2017 T 0 0

ADSS 14 LUCIANO                   LAURITA CARMELA   11/09/1968 RC 73 Q R 2017 T 0 0

ADSS 15 RUSSO                     GRAZIA            27/08/1964 RC 38 Q R 2017 T 0 0



ADSS 16 PORCINO                   ANNA MARIA        30/01/1983 RC 88 Q R 2017 T 2 0

ADSS 17 ROSACE                    CARMELO           07/08/1984 RC 80   2017 T 2 0

ADSS 18 RUSO                      FABRIZIO          22/12/1983 RC 73   2017 T 2 0

ADSS 19 DEBLASIO                  GIANLUCA          23/06/1983 RC 67 R  2017 T 2 0

ADSS 20 CUGLIANDRO                CARMEN            30/10/1973 RC 26 R  2017 T 2 0

ADSS 1 NUCERA                    GIUSEPPINA        02/07/1980 RC 159 R  2017 T 0 0

ADSS 2 ROMEO                     DANIELA           12/10/1970 RC 142,5 Q R 2017 T 0 0

ADSS 3 MARTINO                   GIUSEPPE          04/05/1978 RC 136 Q  2017 T 0 0

ADSS 4 FERRARO                   SANTO             23/11/1970 CS 127 Q R 2017 T 0 0

ADSS 5 SANSALONE                 DANIELA           30/01/1975 RC 124 R  2017 T 0 0

ADSS 6 FIRRIOLO                  ANTONIA           10/02/1985 RC 124 R  2017 T 0 0

ADSS 7 MODAFFERI                 LUIGI             10/07/1973 RC 121 Q  2017 T 0 0

ADSS 8 CALABRO                   MARIAPINA         05/01/1969 RC 114 Q R 2017 T 0 0

ADSS 9 ANNUNZIATA                CATERINA          26/11/1984 RC 114 Q  2017 T 0 0

ADSS 10 ZAPPIA                    GIOVANNI          30/06/1982 RC 103 R  2017 T 0 0

ADSS 11 SANTORO                   ANTONELLA         18/05/1971 RC 98 Q  2017 T 0 0

ADSS 12 PELLE                     CINZIA            16/06/1977 RC 97 Q R 2017 T 0 0

ADSS 13 MODAFFERI                 PATRIZIA          26/08/1975 RC 79 R  2017 T 0 0

ADSS 14 LUCIANO                   LAURITA CARMELA   11/09/1968 RC 73 Q R 2017 T 0 0

ADSS 15 RUSSO                     GRAZIA            27/08/1964 RC 38 Q R 2017 T 0 0

ADSS 16 PORCINO                   ANNA MARIA        30/01/1983 RC 88 Q R 2017 T 2 0

ADSS 17 ROSACE                    CARMELO           07/08/1984 RC 80   2017 T 2 0

ADSS 18 RUSO                      FABRIZIO          22/12/1983 RC 73   2017 T 2 0

ADSS 19 DEBLASIO                  GIANLUCA          23/06/1983 RC 67 R  2017 T 2 0

ADSS 20 CUGLIANDRO                CARMEN            30/10/1973 RC 26 R  2017 T 2 0

B003 1 AUDDINO                   FABIO             09/02/1975 RC 41 R  2017   0

B003 2 CAPOCASALE                MARCO             16/12/1985 RC 37 Q  2017   0

B003 3 ADAMI                     FRANCESCO         31/12/1992 RC 35 Q  2017   0

B003 4 VERSACE                   ROCCO             30/11/1994 RC 30   2017   0

B003 5 MELECA                    GIUSEPPE          14/02/1973 RC 29 Q R 2017   0

B003 6 PETTINATO                 ESPEDITO VALENTINO14/02/1973 CS 28 Q R 2017   0

B003 7 BORZUMATI                 VITTORIO FRANCESCO24/03/1978 RC 25 Q R 2017   0

B003 8 CICCIARELLO               DOMENICA          26/04/1981 RC 24 R  2017   0

B003 9 SEVERINO                  MARCO             23/05/1983 NA 24   2017   0

B003 10 MICHIENZI                 GIACOMO           29/05/1974 CZ 24   2017   0

B003 11 LATELLA                   ANTONIO           14/11/1966 RC 23 R  2017   0



B003 12 MUSTICA                   VITO              07/05/1994 RC 23   2017   0

B003 13 ZINGHINI                  DOMENICA          17/08/1989 RC 23   2017   0

B003 14 DORATO                    GIUSEPPINA        28/07/1982 CS 22 R  2017   0

B003 15 NERI                      ANTONINO          04/08/1978 RC 21,5 R  2017   0

B003 16 LICASTRO                  MARIO             06/04/1996 RC 21,5   2017   0

B003 17 GIOFFRE                   CARMELO           07/10/1985 RC 21 S  2017   0

B003 18 PETRULLI                  LEONE             18/06/1976 RC 19,5 Q R 2017   0

B003 19 MACRI                     MARCO             07/03/1986 RC 19,5 Q R 2017   0

B003 20 RASO                      CARLO             22/03/1971 RC 19 R  2017   0

B003 21 RASO                      FRANCESCO         08/11/1972 AL 19   2017   0

B003 22 IERACITANO                NATALE            08/11/1989 RC 18,5 L  2017   0

B003 23 CAIA                      MARIA ANNUNZIATA  25/03/1992 RC 18,5   2017   0

B003 24 MANGANO                   ANTONINO MAURIZIO 14/04/1978 RC 18   2017   0

B003 25 LUDDENI                   ANGELO            13/05/1977 RC 18   2017   0

B003 26 POLITANO                  GIANLUCA          27/01/1976 RC 18   2017   0

B003 27 CICCIU                    NICOLA            31/03/1984 RC 17,5 R T 2017   0

B003 28 CAPRETTI                  LUCIANA           26/11/1968 RC 17 Q R 2017   0

B003 29 ZARA                      GIOVANBATTISTA    11/02/1980 RC 17 R  2017   0

B003 30 PANETTA                   DOMENICO          19/01/1977 RC 17 R  2017   0

B003 31 CIANO                     FRANCESCO         19/10/1984 RC 16,5 P Q 2017   0

B003 32 D'AGOSTINO                SIMON PIETRO      25/06/1990 RC 16,5   2017   0

B003 33 GARISCI                   GIUSEPPE NAZZARENO04/01/1966 RC 16 Q  2017   0

B003 34 LOFARO                    FRANCESCO         09/06/1980 ME 16   2017   0

B003 35 MAIO                      SALVATORE         03/12/1987 RC 14,5 R  2017   0

B003 36 CAVALLO                   LETIZIA           12/08/1979 KR 14   2017   0

B003 37 FERRARO                   STEFANO           08/07/1971 RC 13,5 R  2017   0

B003 38 VERDUCI                   TERESA            10/11/1980 RC 13 R  2017   0

B003 39 SANTORO                   GIOVANNI          15/03/1972 ME 13 R  2017   0

B003 40 LOIACONO                  DOMENICO          08/02/1987 VV 13   2017   0

B003 41 CICCIU                    ALESSANDRO        04/03/1989 RC 12,75   2017   0

B003 42 GUARNIERI                 MARIA             03/12/1977 RC 11,5 R  2017   0

B003 43 ZINGHINI                  ANTONINO          05/03/1994 RC 11,5   2017   0

B003 44 INFANTINO                 FRANCESCO         13/07/1979 RC 11 G O 2017   0

B003 45 CORDI                     ANNARITA          27/02/1978 RC 11 R  2017   0

B003 46 CREA                      BRUNO GIOVANNI    10/11/1979 RC 11 R  2017   0

B003 47 LICASTRO                  DOMENICO          18/07/1983 RC 11   2017   0



B003 48 LOMBARDO                  ANTONELLA         21/07/1985 RC 9 R  2017   0

B003 49 SURACE                    ALESSANDRA        18/10/1975 RC 9 R  2017   0

B003 50 PANETTA                   FABIO             22/02/1980 RC 8   2017   0

B005 1 NAPOLI                    ANGELO            02/01/1994 RC 11   2017   0

B005 2 PAVIGLIANITI              GIUSEPPE          28/12/1993 RC 10,5   2017   0

B006 1 VALASTRO                  FRANCO            22/09/1980 RC 151 Q  2017   0

B006 2 RAFFA                     DOMENICO          27/12/1964 RC 113 R  2017   0

B006 3 AQUINO                    VINCENZO          22/08/1990 RC 18   2017   0

B006 4 PETULLA                   GIUSEPPINA        29/03/1973 RC 17 Q R 2017   0

B006 5 CANNIZZARO                SIMONE            26/09/1994 RC 13   2017   0

B011 1 GARIPOLI                  ALESSIA           18/04/1985 RC 59 R  2017   0

B011 2 BARTUCCIO                 DANIELA           29/06/1981 RC 22 R  2017   0

B011 3 FAZARI                    GIROLAMO          21/10/1976 RC 21,5   2017   0

B011 4 AUDDINO                   GRAZIA            24/06/1966 RC 20   2017   0

B011 5 FORZESE                   DANIELA           16/02/1984 CE 12 L  2017   0

B011 6 PRATTICO                  FILIPPO           28/06/1985 RC 12 R  2017   0

B011 7 FILIPPONE                 GIUSEPPE          22/07/1982 RC 12 S  2017   0

B011 8 ARCHINA                   GIUSEPPE          30/08/1973 RC 7   2017   0

B012 1 LAGANA                    ELISA             16/08/1985 RC 177 Q  2017   0

B012 2 IANNO                     ADRIANA           01/05/1964 RC 105 Q R 2017   0

B012 3 LOFARO                    FRANCESCO         09/06/1980 ME 94   2017   0

B012 4 GUARNIERI                 MARIA             03/12/1977 RC 93,5 R  2017   0

B012 5 CAPOCASALE                MARCO             16/12/1985 RC 37 Q  2017   0

B012 6 FEMIA                     ROSAMARIA         18/09/1987 RC 37   2017   0

B012 7 DORATO                    GIUSEPPINA        28/07/1982 CS 34 R  2017   0

B012 8 POSTORINO                 SANTO             27/09/1965 RC 28,5 Q R 2017   0

B012 9 SURACE                    TITO              27/02/1999 RC 24,25   2017   0

B012 10 CAVALLO                   LETIZIA           12/08/1979 KR 14   2017   0

B012 11 CONGI                     LUCAANTONIO       16/02/1993 CS 13,5   2017   0

B012 12 ARCHINA'                  TIZIANA           13/11/1970 RC 13 R  2017   0

B012 13 CORDI                     ANNARITA          27/02/1978 RC 11 R  2017   0

B012 14 NASSO                     GISELLA           13/06/1976 RC 10 R  2017   0

B012 15 SURACE                    ALESSANDRA        18/10/1975 RC 9 R  2017   0

B014 1 MODAFFERI                 LUIGI             10/07/1973 RC 121 Q  2017 T 0 0

B014 2 GANGEMI                   DOMENICO          22/07/1972 RC 119 R  2017   0

B014 3 SCIARRONE                 GIUSEPPE          08/04/1975 TO 53 R  2017   0



B014 4 BASILE                    GRAZIANO          22/04/1980 RG 39,5 R  2017   0

B014 5 FAVA                      VINCENZO          09/06/1984 RC 36,5   2017   0

B014 6 SPANO'                    GIUSEPPE          14/08/1968 RC 34,5 R  2017   0

B014 7 SARACENO                  GIUSEPPE          22/11/1979 RC 29 R  2017   0

B014 8 FURFARI                   DANIELA           02/04/1977 CO 27   2017   0

B014 9 ROCCA                     ANTONIO           27/06/1980 RC 26   2017   0

B014 10 GROTTERIA                 TOMMASO AMPIO     07/04/1979 RC 23 R  2017   0

B014 11 SCHIPILLITI               FRANCESCO         28/07/1973 RC 19 R  2017   0

B014 12 CUZZOCREA                 NICOLA            02/06/1967 RC 17,5   2017   0

B014 13 CRUCITTI                  GIUSEPPE PIETRO   22/06/1974 RC 17 L R 2017   0

B014 14 MALARA                    DIEGO             21/06/1976 RC 17   2017   0

B014 15 GUERRERA                  ANGELA            13/08/1978 VV 15 R  2017   0

B014 16 MONTELEONE                MASSIMO           25/03/1977 RC 14 R  2017   0

B014 17 BARILLA'                  VINCENZO          06/07/1970 RC 13,5 T  2017   0

B014 18 CHIRICO                   GIUSEPPE          28/11/1963 RC 13   2017   0

B014 19 TIMPANO                   ANTONIO           28/03/1968 RC 12,5 R  2017   0

B014 20 AMATO                     ANTONIO           03/05/1988 RC 11,5   2017   0

B014 21 SURIANO                   ANNUNZIATO        25/10/1990 VV 11   2017   0

B014 22 FERRARO                   PIETRO            01/08/1984 RC 11   2017   0

B014 23 MONTARELLO                MARIANO           18/06/1971 RC 5   2017   0

B015 1 PETRULLI                  LEONE             18/06/1976 RC 78,5 Q R 2017   0

B015 2 MELECA                    GIUSEPPE          14/02/1973 RC 65 Q R 2017   0

B015 3 ADAMI                     FRANCESCO         31/12/1992 RC 35 Q  2017   0

B015 4 NERI                      ANTONINO          04/08/1978 RC 33,5 R  2017   0

B015 5 MICHIENZI                 GIACOMO           29/05/1974 CZ 33   2017   0

B015 6 AUDDINO                   FABIO             09/02/1975 RC 29 R  2017   0

B015 7 POLITANO                  GIANLUCA          27/01/1976 RC 26   2017   0

B015 8 BORZUMATI                 VITTORIO FRANCESCO24/03/1978 RC 25 Q R 2017   0

B015 9 LATELLA                   ANTONIO           14/11/1966 RC 22 R  2017   0

B015 10 GIOFFRE                   CARMELO           07/10/1985 RC 21 S  2017   0

B015 11 VERSACE                   ROCCO             30/11/1994 RC 21   2017   0

B015 12 RASO                      CARLO             22/03/1971 RC 19 R  2017   0

B015 13 RASO                      FRANCESCO         08/11/1972 AL 19   2017   0

B015 14 IERACITANO                NATALE            08/11/1989 RC 18,5 L  2017   0

B015 15 MANGANO                   ANTONINO MAURIZIO 14/04/1978 RC 18   2017   0

B015 16 LUDDENI                   ANGELO            13/05/1977 RC 18   2017   0



B015 17 ZARA                      GIOVANBATTISTA    11/02/1980 RC 17 R  2017   0

B015 18 PANETTA                   DOMENICO          19/01/1977 RC 17 R  2017   0

B015 19 CIANO                     FRANCESCO         19/10/1984 RC 16,5 P Q 2017   0

B015 20 CALARCO                   CARLO             20/03/1993 RC 16,5   2017   0

B015 21 SCARFO                    BRUNO             30/09/1985 RC 15,5   2017   0

B015 22 SURACE                    SALVATORE CARMELO 10/03/1982 RC 15 R  2017   0

B015 23 MAIO                      SALVATORE         03/12/1987 RC 14,5 R  2017   0

B015 24 BLEFARI                   ROSARIO           12/03/1965 RC 14 R  2017   0

B015 25 FERRARO                   STEFANO           08/07/1971 RC 13,5 R  2017   0

B015 26 SANTORO                   GIOVANNI          15/03/1972 ME 13 R  2017   0

B015 27 TRIMARCHI                 DANIELE           13/01/1990 RC 13   2017   0

B015 28 IERACA                    CARMELO ANTONIO   18/01/1989 RC 13   2017   0

B015 29 LOIACONO                  DOMENICO          08/02/1987 VV 13   2017   0

B015 30 CICCIU                    ALESSANDRO        04/03/1989 RC 12,75   2017   0

B015 31 INFANTINO                 FRANCESCO         13/07/1979 RC 11 G O 2017   0

B015 32 LAMANNA                   BRUNO             29/03/1963 RC 11 R  2017   0

B015 33 LICASTRO                  DOMENICO          18/07/1983 RC 11   2017   0

B015 34 SICLARI                   FABIO             16/08/1966 RC 11   2017   0

B015 35 PANETTA                   FABIO             22/02/1980 RC 8   2017   0

B015 36 MICCHIA                   GIOVANNI          03/09/1972 RC 6,5   2017   0

B015 37 SCUTERI                   CLAUDIO           01/08/1991 RC 5 L  2017   0

B015 38 ANELLO                    GIUSEPPE          09/11/1970 RC 5 R  2017   0

B016 1 BARILLA                   DOMENICO          16/04/1983 RC 101 Q  2017   0

B016 2 ZAPPAVIGNA                NADIA             05/02/1986 RC 95 Q R 2017   0

B016 3 BORZUMATI                 VITTORIO FRANCESCO24/03/1978 RC 87 Q R 2017   0

B016 4 SPINELLA                  GIANPAOLO         30/05/1978 RC 79 Q R 2017   0

B016 5 VERDUCI                   TERESA            10/11/1980 RC 39 R  2017   0

B016 6 MUSTICA                   VITO              07/05/1994 RC 35   2017   0

B016 7 BORGESE                   VALENTINA         22/01/1983 RC 32,5 Q R 2017   0

B016 8 SCHIRRIPA                 VINCENZO          21/01/1979 RC 30 R  2017   0

B016 9 CORSARO                   MARIA             19/05/1978 RC 26 R  2017   0

B016 10 CUGLIANDRO                CARMEN            30/10/1973 RC 26 R  2017 T 2 0

B016 11 NASSO                     EMANUELA          11/08/1977 RC 26   2017   0

B016 12 ALTOMONTE                 LAURA SAMANTHA    03/10/1976 RC 25,5 R  2017   0

B016 13 CICCIARELLO               DOMENICA          26/04/1981 RC 24 R  2017   0

B016 14 SEVERINO                  MARCO             23/05/1983 NA 24   2017   0



B016 15 ZINGHINI                  DOMENICA          17/08/1989 RC 23   2017   0

B016 16 LICASTRO                  MARIO             06/04/1996 RC 21,5   2017   0

B016 17 FORZESE                   MARIATERESA       22/09/1979 CE 20 L R 2017   0

B016 18 LAFACE                    ANTONIA           16/12/1976 RC 20 R  2017   0

B016 19 REPACI                    MARIA FRANCESCA   18/12/1974 RC 20 R  2017   0

B016 20 MELIADO                   ANNA              21/08/1971 RC 19 R  2017   0

B016 21 RANIERI                   CATERINA          18/08/1988 RC 19   2017   0

B016 22 COPPOLA                   DONATELLA         07/04/1974 CH 19   2017   0

B016 23 CREA                      GIUSEPPINA        28/02/1974 RC 18,5 Q R 2017   0

B016 24 CAIA                      MARIA ANNUNZIATA  25/03/1992 RC 18,5   2017   0

B016 25 NICOLO                    ANGELA            20/07/1979 RC 18,5   2017   0

B016 26 MOSCATO                   GIOVANNA          04/05/1982 RC 18 R  2017   0

B016 27 CAPRETTI                  LUCIANA           26/11/1968 RC 17 Q R 2017   0

B016 28 GATTO                     GIOVANNI          11/07/1986 RC 17 R  2017   0

B016 29 D'AGOSTINO                SIMON PIETRO      25/06/1990 RC 16,5   2017   0

B016 30 SPANO'                    GIUSEPPE          14/08/1968 RC 15,5 R  2017   0

B016 31 FRANZE                    VALENTINA         28/08/1987 RC 14,5 R  2017   0

B016 32 GERMANO                   VINCENZA          01/08/1975 RC 14 R  2017   0

B016 33 SANTORO                   NATALINA          12/03/1983 RC 14   2017   0

B016 34 SARTIANO                  ROBERTO           03/02/1988 RC 13,5   2017   0

B016 35 GERIA                     IVAN              15/05/1978 RC 13   2017   0

B016 36 BEVACQUA                  DONATELLA         19/07/1969 RC 12 L R 2017   0

B016 37 MARRA                     NICOLA            18/01/1978 RC 12 R  2017   0

B016 38 ROMEO                     GIUSEPPE          15/09/1974 RC 12   2017   0

B016 39 ARICO                     TERESA            10/11/1979 RC 11,5 R  2017   0

B016 40 ZINGHINI                  ANTONINO          05/03/1994 RC 11,5   2017   0

B016 41 ARICO                     ANGELA RITA       27/05/1983 RC 11 Q R 2017   0

B016 42 RICHICHI                  GIOVANNA          26/09/1989 RC 10,5   2017   0

B016 43 LICARI                    ROCCO             28/09/1975 RC 7   2017   0

B016 44 LICANDRO                  ROSARIA           09/09/1978 RC 6,5   2017   0

B017 1 FIORINO                   COSIMO            13/02/1975 RC 156 Q  2017   0

B017 2 BARBARO                   DOMENICO          17/12/1959 RC 128 R  2017   0

B017 3 STILO                     CARLO             05/12/1977 VV 93   2017   0

B017 4 LEGATO                    STEFANO           14/04/1981 TO 89 Q R 2017   0

B017 5 MICHELIZZI                MICHELANGELO      12/12/1964 RC 61   2017   0

B017 6 GUARNIERI                 MARIA             03/12/1977 RC 39,5 R  2017   0



B017 7 CAPOCASALE                MARCO             16/12/1985 RC 37 Q  2017   0

B017 8 GARISCI                   GIUSEPPE NAZZARENO04/01/1966 RC 34 Q  2017   0

B017 9 GARIPOLI                  ALESSIA           18/04/1985 RC 23 R  2017   0

B017 10 MUSTICA                   VITO              07/05/1994 RC 22   2017   0

B017 11 FAZARI                    GIROLAMO          21/10/1976 RC 21,5   2017   0

B017 12 BARTUCCIO                 DANIELA           29/06/1981 RC 20 R  2017   0

B017 13 AUDDINO                   GRAZIA            24/06/1966 RC 20   2017   0

B017 14 CICCIU                    NICOLA            31/03/1984 RC 19,5 R T 2017   0

B017 15 CORDI                     ANNARITA          27/02/1978 RC 13 R  2017   0

B017 16 RUSSO                     ROCCO             07/11/1987 RC 13   2017   0

B017 17 FORZESE                   DANIELA           16/02/1984 CE 12 L  2017   0

B017 18 PRATTICO                  FILIPPO           28/06/1985 RC 12 R  2017   0

B017 19 FILIPPONE                 GIUSEPPE          22/07/1982 RC 12 S  2017   0

B017 20 ANELLO                    ANDREA            21/06/1976 RC 11 R  2017   0

B017 21 CREA                      BRUNO GIOVANNI    10/11/1979 RC 11 R  2017   0

B017 22 LOMBARDO                  ANTONELLA         21/07/1985 RC 9 R  2017   0

B017 23 SURACE                    ALESSANDRA        18/10/1975 RC 9 R  2017   0

B017 24 NAPOLI                    ANGELO            02/01/1994 RC 9   2017   0

B017 25 ARCHINA                   GIUSEPPE          30/08/1973 RC 7   2017   0

B017 26 PACECCA                   ARMANDO           18/04/1971 RC 6 R  2017   0

B017 27 MAZZA                     ILARIO            11/12/1987 RC 5 T  2017   0

B018 1 MANGANO                   ANNA FRANCESCA    10/08/1962 RC 13 R  2017   0

B018 2 INFORTUNA                 ANNA MARIA        24/04/1968 RC 12 R S 2017   0

B019 1 CHINDEMI                  GIUSEPPINA        18/08/1969 RC 156 Q R 2017   0

B019 2 CASERTA                   SABRINA           20/03/1983 VV 27   2017   0

B019 3 ORLANDO                   ALESSANDRA        12/05/1987 RC 21 G  2017   0

B019 4 SCUTERI                   LUIGI             24/03/1977 RC 6,5 R  2017   0

B021 1 LUBIERI                   FRANCESCO         27/09/1980 RC 142 Q R 2017   0

B021 2 SCIRTO                    ANGELA            16/07/1965 RC 23 R  2017   0

B022 1 VARAMO                    MARCO             19/02/1972 RC 181,5   2017   0

B022 2 TULINO                    FORTUNATO         23/01/1986 RC 13,5   2017   0

B023 1 MANGANO                   ANNA FRANCESCA    10/08/1962 RC 13 R  2017   0

B023 2 INFORTUNA                 ANNA MARIA        24/04/1968 RC 12 R S 2017   0

B024 1 PETTINATO                 ESPEDITO VALENTINO14/02/1973 CS 70 Q R 2017   0

B024 2 MACRI                     MARCO             07/03/1986 RC 59,5 Q R 2017   0

B024 3 ABBAGNATO                 DANIELE           11/08/1989 RC 52 Q R 2017   0



B024 4 GIOFFRE                   CARMELO           07/10/1985 RC 43 S  2017   0

B024 5 PRIMERANO                 FRANCESCO         23/08/1984 VV 41   2017   0

B024 6 LICO                      DANIELE           18/07/1986 VV 39   2017   0

B024 7 ROMANO                    GIUSEPPE          06/11/1997 VV 17   2017   0

B024 8 PAVIGLIANITI              GIUSEPPE          28/12/1993 RC 10,5   2017   0

B025 1 ROMANO                    GIUSEPPE          06/11/1997 VV 17   2017   0

B025 2 PAVIGLIANITI              GIUSEPPE          28/12/1993 RC 10,5   2017   0

B027 1 DONATO                    SALVATORE         10/06/1958 VV 11 S  2017   0

B028 1 SANSOTTA                  PIETRO            27/06/1982 RC 15   2017   0

B028 2 GALLUZZO                  SILVIA            13/11/1983 RC 7   2017   0

BB02 1 MELIDONA                  CARMELA           03/06/1976 EE 155 R  2017   0

BC02 1 LONGO                     MARTHA ADRIANA    08/09/1965 EE 152   2017   0


